FEATURES & BENEFITS:
Color Temperature (TYP):
Thin Panel LED Fixture
2x4 (Dimmable)
- Modern and clean style, no exposed fasteners.
- Uniform light output and wide beam angle, bright and comfortable,
- to  alleviate eye fatique.
- Excellent luminaire e�cacy provides signi�cant energy saving.

Construction /Finish
- Aluminum +PMMA + PC Di�user
Ordering Information
Example: TP244040SM
Model Number        Luminaire Type            Color Temperature        Output Wattage                      Accessory
TP 24
24- 2’x4’
40 40
30- 3000K
40- 4000K
50- 5000K
SM
40- 40W
60- 60W
Color Rendering Index (CRI): >80
E471997
Lumen E�cacy : 125lm/Watt
Power factor:   >=0.95, THD <15%
SM- Surface mount
CB- Suspend Cable mount
RE- Recess mount
(Blank)- Lay-in
Searchable DLC Product ID
DLC Model # BDPE24DUA-40WB-SKXXX
BONLD
Page 2 of 2